Dollars ($40,000) in Fund #417 Due to Award of Memorandum of Understanding to 
Administer the 2024 General Election - Troy Hall 

12. Request Approval of Resolution #2024-71 Authorizing Budgetary Adjustment and 
Revisions to Increase Revenue and Expenses in the Amount of Five Hundred Twenty- 
Five Thousand Dollars ($525,000) for Year 1 Allocation of Corrections Recruitment 
Fund - Troy Hall 

13. Request Approval of Grant Agreement between the Center for Tech and Civic Life and 
Curry County Clerk’s Office in the Amount of $40,000 Exclusively for the Public 
Purpose of Planning and Operationalizing Reliable and Secure Election

[...]

services under this contract during the period of performance shall not exceed ninety thousand 17 
dollars ($90,000.00). From that ninety thousand ($90,000.00) dollars, five- thousand dollars 18 
($5,000.00) shall be allotted for medical services set forth in paragraph 1(A) of this contract and 19 
the remaining eighty-five thousand dollars ($85,000.00) shall be allotted for dental services set 20 
forth in paragraph 1(B) of this contract. Any increase in the contract cap will require a separate 21 
written document signed by the parties. The amount of funding to be applied to medical and 22 
dental, as set forth above, can be changed or modified by the parties by a separate written 23

[...]

3-14, and the Contractor agrees in any event that any persons housed at the CCADC meet the 

minimum criteria established by these statutes and Law and agrees to compensate the County for 

the housing as set forth in the next paragraph. 

2. COMPENSATION 

The contractor shall pay the County one hundred twenty-five dollars ($125.00), per full or partial 

calendar day for each Contractor detainee confined at CCADC. 

3. CONDITIONS OF HOUSING 

The County will house all detainees consistent with its prevailing policies, post orders and other 

routine practices, and will follow the Adult Detention Professional Standards established by the

[...]

agrees in any event that any persons housed at the RCDC meet the minimum criteria 

established by these statutes and Law and agrees to compensate the County for the housing as 

set forth in the next paragraph. 

2. COMPENSATION. 

The contractor shall pay the County one hundred twenty-five dollars ($125.00), per full or 

partial calendar day for each Contractor detainee confined at RCDC. 

3. CONDITIONS OF HOUSING. The County will house all detainees consistent with its 

prevailing policies, post orders and other routine practices, and will follow the Adult Detention

[...]

COUNTY CLERK OR DESIGNEE (Date) COMMISSION CHAIR OR DESIGNEE                                                                                         (DATE)

TO: Board of County Commissioners
FROM: Troy Hall
DATE: August 27, 2024
SUBJECT: Request Approval of Resolution #2024-71 Authorizing Budgetary

Adjustment and Revisions to Increase Revenue and Expenses in
the Amount of Five Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars
($525,000) for Year 1 Allocation of Corrections Recruitment Fund -
Troy Hall 

Finance Department

IV.12

BAR will be emailed prior to the meeting.  

Prepared by Kaitlin Bentley
Last updated on 08/20/2024

TO: Board of County Commissioners
FROM: Annie Hogland